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MEDIA 

Print  

PUBLICATION AUTHOR DATE ARTICLE 

Bairnsdale Advertiser __ 1 July 2016 Food, Art & Entertainment 

The Age Megan Backhouse 9 July 2016 Plotlines | Capability Brown 

East Gippsland News __ 13 July 2016 Stunning Christmas Quilt 

InSite Magazine __ August – October 2016 Victorian MAGNA Winners 

East Melbourne & Jolimont News __ Spring | Summer 2016 ‘Return To The City’ 

The Age Megan Backhouse 1 October 2016 The Shape Of Things To Come 

Mordialloc Chelsea Leader Emma Watson 14 December 2016 Yarn Bombs Hit Museum 

The Age Megan Backhouse 11 March 2017 Plotlines | Lecture 

The Weekly Review Miranda Tay 22 March 2017 Hey There, Georgian Girl! 

Australian House & Garden __ April 2017 What’s On 

The Age Megan Backhouse 8 April 2017 Plotlines | House Tour 

East Melbourne & Jolimont News Dorothy Morgan Winter 2017 Animal Kingdom At The Johnston Collection 

Artichoke Ricky Ray Ricardo June – August 2017 The Day After The Night Before Christmas Party 
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Online Media 
 

PUBLICATION LOCATION/URL DATE 

Stage Whispers http://www.stagewhispers.com.au/reviews/house-dreams July 2016 

Theatre Press https://theatrepress.com.au/2016/07/13/barking-spider-theatre-and-the-johnston-collection-
present-house-of-dreams/ 

13 July 2016 

Riviera Quilters Inc. http://rivieraquilters.org.au/2016/07/13/joyful-triumphant/ 13 July 2016 

Domain http://www.domain.com.au/news/licence-to-snoop-the-best-of-melbournes-open-house-2016-
20160725-gqd5zm/ 

25 July 2016 

House of Dreams https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nVC_-b_wwmY 26 July 2016 

Time Out https://www.timeout.com/melbourne/things-to-do/things-to-do-in-melbourne-before-you-
die#tab_panel_3 

October 2016 

The Garb Wire https://thegarbwire.com/2016/10/31/return-to-the-city-a-contemporary-art-exhibition-for-
christmas-at-the-johnston-collection/ 

31 October 2016 

Herald Sun http://www.heraldsun.com.au/news/glad-rappers-group-yarn-bombing-the-johnston-
collections-fairhall-exhibitionhouse/news-story/93306482abef7f0e33a83fff954ed3d4 

10 December 2016 

Fed Square http://www.fedsquare.com/events/15276 March 2017 

The Garb Wire https://thegarbwire.com/2017/04/28/the-johnston-collection-presents-haute-couture-houses/ 1 May 2017 

Julia de Ville http://www.juliadeville.com/julia-deville/news/the-johnston-collection/ 14 June 2017 



page 3

Online Forums
 

PUBLICATION LOCATION/URL 

Trip Adviser https://www.tripadvisor.com.au/ 
Attraction_Review-g255100-d2324591-Reviews-The_Johnston_Collection-Melbourne_Victoria.html 

Lonely Planet http://www.lonelyplanet.com/australia/melbourne/sights/museums-galleries/johnston-collection 

Wikipedia http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/The_Johnston_Collection 

Culture Victoria http://www.cv.vic.gov.au/organisations/the-johnston-collection/ 

Online Partners
 

PARTNER LOCATION/URL 

ADFAS https://www.adfas.org.au/ 

East Melbourne Group http://www.emg.org.au/?module=home 

East Melbourne Historical Society http://emhs.org.au/ 

Melbourne Food & Wine Festival http://www.melbournefoodandwine.com.au/ 

National Trust of Australia (Victoria) http://www.nationaltrust.org.au/vic/Home 

Only Melbourne http://www.onlymelbourne.com.au/melbourne_details.php?id=10819 

That’s Melbourne https://whatson.melbourne.vic.gov.au/Pages/Home.aspx 


